
Agenda

1. Meeting Call to Order 1 Kawai Billawala
2. Approval of Prior Minutes 2 Maribel Reyes
3. Band Director’s Report 5 Mike Rawlinson

a. Upcoming events
     Spring Concert - 4/4 (7 to 8:30 pm)

     Great America - 4/21 (All Day)

     CMEA - 4/28 (All Day)
b. Jazz Band - Boogie in the Avenue?

4. Choir Director's Report 5 Patrick Aguayo
Disney Theme Choir on 3/7 - Recap

5. Finances 10 Steven Waste

2017/2018 Budget Update

5. Committee Updates

a. Great America 5 Theresa Bond
b. Notes & Floats 5 Maribel Reyes

4. President Report 5 Kawai Billawala

Contact Information - Spring Concert Announcement & Ipad
Open positions

Band Events - this year

President

Catalog/pen

Choir Programs

Notes & Floats

8. Community Q&A 5

If you are interested in helping with Music Boosters this year,

Please contact Kawai Billawala, oktanm@gmail.com

Music Boosters Meeting
Rolling Hills Middle School

Monday, March 19, 2018 6:30 PM
Cafeteria

Next Music Booster Meeting
Monday, April 16, 2018 6:30pm, Cafeteria



Admin
President Kawai Billawala oktanm@gmail.com
Vice President / Shadow OPEN
Treasurer Steven Waste wastrel@me.com
Secretary Maribel Reyes reyesfamily0509@gmail.com
Membership Chair Van Doan vtdoan7@gmail.com

Band Support
Uniform & T-Shirt Chair Camila Bradshaw bradshawcamelia@gmail.com
Uniform & T-Shirt co-chair Van Doan vtdoan7@gmail.com
Concert programs Julie Schneider julieschneider03@yahoo.com
Music Librarian Chair Kim Taddeo kltaddeo@att.net

Band Events
Great America, CMEA Ensemble, Theresa Bond tabond1@gmail.com
& Boogie on the Avenue OPEN

Fundraising
Bake Sale Chair Dawn Byron dawn.byron@me.com
Bake Sale co-chair Agnes Amistoso abmamistoso@yahoo.com
Bake Sale Shadow Shilpa Shanbhag shilps.ruby@gmail.com
Catalogue/Pen Chair Yvonne Grosch yvonne.grosch@gmail.com
Notes & Floats Chair Maribel Reyes reyesfamily0509@gmail.com

Music Booster Meetings Time Location

Mon. 3/19/18 6:30 PM Cafeteria / Multipurpose

Mon. 4/16/18 6:30 PM Cafeteria / Multipurpose

Mon. 5/21/17 6:30 PM Cafeteria / Multipurpose

2017/2018 Music Booster Chairs
Band Director – Mike Rawlinson (mrawlinson@campbellusd.org)

Choir Director - Patrick Aguayo (paguayo@campbellusd.org )


